Note: Please (she	e print (his page and own below) on the top	use it as a cover s and bottom of all	neet. Type the fax pages of the docum	audit number ient.
	(((H	22000059987 3)	))	
		######################################	9 CWENN 295M99 1054 1 1994 9	
Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH Doing so will	RELOAD button generate another	on your browser fr over sheet.	om this page.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				2022 F
10.	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (B	tions 50)617-6381		22 FEB 17 AM 9: 3
From:	Account Name : RA			7 AM
	Account Number : 12 Phone : (8 Fax Number : (9	02200000023 00)221-2972 17)243-5843		9:3 3
**Enton t		this business e	ntity to be used	for future
anni	ual report mallings.	Enter only one t	mail address plea	ase.**
Ena	il Address:			
		IMITED LIAN		
	Mosi Certificate of Stat	ello Law Firm F		
	Certified Copy		0	
2022 F F T	Page Count Estimated Charge		01 \$125.00	
CC2)	1.)strillete a orte			5

2022

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# ARTICLE I - Name:

۰.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### Mosiello Law Firm PLLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2345 NE 30th Court	2345 NE 30th Court
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064	Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

### ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jodi A. Mosiello			10,	Ц
	Name		5	Β
2345 NE 30th Court			Ye.	7
Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	ц. С	AH
Lighthouse Point	FL	33064		<u>و</u>
City	State	Zip		ယ္ရ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent, as p(py) for in Chapter 605, F.S.

	Sah AUX	•.
1 And Carlos	Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	
1		
	$\mathbf{X}$	
$\mathbf{i}$	(CONTINUED)	
and the second		
	Presi d'2	

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" - Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager	Jodi A. Mosiello		
AMBR	2345 NE 30th Court		
	Lighthouse Point, FL 33064		
AMBR			
		202	
			-11
	·	2022 FEB	· • •
		-	
(Use attachment if necessary)		רון בןוגייל טר <b>דרב דר או</b>	
	iling: (OPTIONAL)	Dr AM	111
the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of S	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wi State's records.	ill not be listed	35
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
GENERAL PRACTICE OF LAW		·····	
This document is exervice in a I am aware that any false inform constitutes a third dogree felom <u>lodi A. Mitsielle</u> Typ \$125.00 Filing Nee for Articles of Organiza 5 30 80 Certified Copy (Optional)	or its sufficient representative of a member, soundance with soction 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statikes, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in \$817,155, F.S. ed or primes name of signer Efficy Forst attan and Designation of Registered Agent		
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OptionsI)			

Page 2 of 2